John J. Moran Medium Security - Visitation Schedule

FEBRUARY 2024

VIDEO VISITS IN-PERSON & VIDEO VISITATION
ONLY
8:30
1:15pm - 2:30pm 4:15pm-5:45pm 6:30pm - 8:20pm
9:00/9:30
Cut-Off Entrance Times (In-Person) -> 2:00pm 5:00pm 7:30pm

2/1/2024 Thursday D E F D/ Kit
2/2/2024 Friday B C A B
2/3/2024 Saturday E F D E
2/4/2024 Sunday F D E F / Kit
2/5/2024 Monday A B C A
2/6/2024 Tuesday **NO VISITS***

2/7/2024 Wednesday D E F D/ Kit
2/8/2024 Thursday B C A B
2/9/2024 Friday E F D E
2/10/2024 Saturday C A B C
2/11/2024 Sunday A B C A
2/12/2024 Monday D E F D / Kit
2/13/2024 Tuesday ***NO VISITS***

2/14/2024 Wednesday B C A B
2/15/2024 Thursday E F D E
2/16/2024 Friday C A B C
2/17/2024 Saturday F D E F / Kit
2/18/2024 Sunday D E F D/ Kit
2/19/2024 Monday B C A B
2/20/2024 Tuesday ***NO VISITS***

2/21/2024 Wednesday E F D E
2/22/2024 Thursday C A B C
2/23/2024 Friday = D E F / Kit
2/24/2024 Saturday A B C A
2/25/2024 Sunday B C A B
2/26/2024 Monday E F D E
2/27/2024 Tuesday ***NO VISITS***

2/28/2024 Wednesday C A B C
2/29/2024 Thursday = D E F / Kit

8:30am - 9:30am Times are VIDEO ONLY. All Other Time Blocks are In-Person OR Video

Visitors May Arrive (15) Minutes Prior to START of Visit & Can Check-In any time until Cut-Off

***PROFESSIONAL VISITS (ATTORNEY, ETC.) ARE (7) DAYS PER WEEK 8:00am-8:30pm ****
<< Only Unavailable Times are 10:00am-11:00am & 3:00pm-4:00pm >>




